EA, EQF,
EKE &
EKR
INDUSTRIAL
BEARINGS &
PRODUCTS
BS5400 - EN1337

 EKR24 500 320 15 653 10.5 9.60 0.06115
 EKR28 229 152 19 53 13.3 1.65 5.41700
 EKR29 320 165 19 95 13.3 2.50 2.11734
 EKR30 300 240 19 159 13.3 3.41 0.82944
 EKR31 455 220 19 245 13.3 4.74 0.44208
 EKR32 420 300 19 364 13.3 5.97 0.21391
 EKR33 500 320 19 516 13.3 7.58 0.12294
 EKR37 229 152 25 40 17.5 1.25 12.31925
 EKR38 320 165 25 72 17.5 1.90 4.81180
 EKR39 300 240 25 121 17.5 2.59 1.88272
 EKR40 455 220 25 186 17.5 3.60 1.00261
 EKR41 420 300 25 277 17.5 4.54 0.48430
 EKR42 500 320 25 392 17.5 5.76 0.27793
 Code  Length Width  Thickness Maximum Load Shear Deflection Shear Stiffness  Rotation
   mm mm mm kN mm kN Rads / 100kN
 EKR100/10 100 10 314 7.0 11.30 0.00344
 EKR150/10 150 10 706 7.0 16.95 0.00136
 EKR200/10 200 10 1130 7.0 22.60 0.00043
 EKR250/10 250 10 1413 7.0 28.25 0.00018
 EKR300/10 300 10 1695 7.0 33.90 0.00008
 EKR100/15 100 15 209 10.5 7.53 0.02325
 EKR150/15 150 15 471 10.5 11.30 0.00459
 EKR200/15 200 15 837 10.5 15.07 0.00145
 EKR250/15 250 15 1308 10.5 18.83 0.00059
 EKR300/15 300 15 1695 10.5 22.60 0.00029
 EKR100/20 100 20 157 14.0 5.65 0.05738
 EKR150/20 150 20 353 14.0 8.48 0.01087
 EKR200/20 200 20 628 14.0 11.30 0.00344
 EKR250/20 250 20 981 14.0 14.12 0.00141
 EKR300/20 300 20 1412 14.0 16.95 0.00068
 EKR100/25 100 25 126 17.5 4.52 0.10714
 EKR150/25 150 25 282 17.5 6.78 0.02128
 EKR200/25 200 25 502 17.5 9.04 0.00673
 EKR250/25 250 25 785 17.5 11.30 0.00275
 EKR300/25 300 25 1130 17.5 13.56 0.00133
info@uslekspan.com  |  +44 (0) 114 261 1126 info@uslekspan.com  |  +44 (0) 114 261 1126www.uslekspan.com8 | www.uslekspan.com | 9
This may be achieved by locating the bearing within 6mm
recesses. It should be noted that the depth of recesses reduces
the effective height of the bearing and its associated shear